Wed May 12 2021

11:44

FORMULA BREAKDOWN

AGRICULTURE

ALLIED HEALTH

ALL OTHER

LSU Eunice

LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE

AREA

BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

DEVELOPMENTAL EDUC

ENGINEERING

FINE ARTS AND ARCH

HEALTH CARE MANAGE

HEALTH SCIENCES

LIBERAL ARTS

LAW

NURSING

PHARMACY

PHYSICAL TRAINING

SCIENCES

SOCIAL SCIENCES

ITECTURE

MENT

SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

LLU

12

24

4288

1317

1104

33

2189

6614

27

212

4181

1620

ULU

1529

Page 1

flreend

TOTAL

12

24

4288

1317

1104

33

2189

6614

1529

27

212

4181

1620



Wed May 12 2021 LSU Eunice Page 2
11:44 LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE flré6end

SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA LLU ULU TOTAL
TEACHER EDUCATION 529 0 529
TECHNOLOGY 0 0 0

TOTAL 22150 1529 23679



