Wed May 12 2021	LSU Eunice	Page 1
11:44	LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNICE	flr6end

SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT

FORMULA BREAKDOWN AREA	LLU	ULU	TOTAL
AGRICULTURE	12	0	12
ALLIED HEALTH	24	0	24
ALL OTHER	4288	0	4288
BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION	1317	0	1317
DEVELOPMENTAL EDUC	0	0	0
ENGINEERING	0	0	0
FINE ARTS AND ARCHITECTURE	1104	0	1104
HEALTH CARE MANAGEMENT	33	0	33
HEALTH SCIENCES	2189	0	2189
LIBERAL ARTS	6614	0	6614
LAW	0	0	0
NURSING	0	1529	1529
PHARMACY	27	0	27
PHYSICAL TRAINING	212	0	212
SCIENCES	4181	0	4181
SOCIAL SCIENCES	1620	0	1620

Wed May 12 2021 11:44	LSU Eunice LOUISIANA STATE UNIVERSITY AT EUNI	Page 2 CE flr6end
	SUMMARY FORMULA LEVEL REPORT	
FORMULA BREAKDOWN AR	EA LLU	ULU TOTAL
TEACHER EDUCATION	529	0 529

TECHNOLOGY	0

TOTAL 22150	1529	23679